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Product Spec Report

Product Code MARSHBROWPT
Product Description Marshmashio Brownie Pot
Product Ingredients May contain: Cereals containing gluten (Wheat, Oats, Barley, Rye); Soya; Milk; Eggs; Sesame; Tree Nuts; Peanuts; Sulphur

Product Composition

Pistachio Cream : [Nuts] vegetable oil (palm), sugar, PISTACHIOS (15%), skimmed MILK powder, WHEY powder, LACTOSE , emulsifier SOYA
lecithin, flavours. Kunafa : Wheat flour, water. Pistachio Cream: [Nuts] Pistachio 45%, sugar, milk powder, extra virgin olive oil, non-hydrogenated
vegetrable fats (sunflower seed oil, coca butter), emulsifying: soy lecithin. BELGIAN WHITE CHOCOLATE : Sugar, Cocoa butter, whole milk powder,
soya lecithin as emulsifier, vanilla extract Chocolate Brownie: Sugar (28%), Wheat Flour (21%), *Soya Oil (15%), Pasteurized Egg White (6%),
*Corn Syrup (6%), Water (6%), Shortening (Palm, *Canola and Modified Palm Qil) (4%), Chocolate (Sugar, Chocolate Mass, Coca Butter, Emulsifier,
[Soya Lecithin], Flavouring) (4%), Coca Powder (4%), Flavouring, Salt, Pasteurized Egg, Whey Powder (Milk), Modified Maize Starch, Raising
Agents (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Maize Starch, Monocalcium Pyrophosphate, Calcium Sulfate), *Soya Lecithin. *Contains
genetically modified organisms. Marshmallow Fluff: Corn Syrup, Sugar, Dried Egg White, Flavouring

Shelf Life : (Days) 42 Total Pack Weight: 190
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Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g Per Pack
Energy Kj 1950.4 3705.8
Energy Kcal 468.3 889.7
Protein 4.0 7.6
Carbohydrate 64.0 121.6
Of Which Sugars 41.7 79.2
Fat 235 44.6
Of Which Saturates 7.6 14.5
Fibre 1.3 2.5
Sodium 0.0 0.0
Salt 0.4 0.8
NMES 0.0 0.0
Ingredients By Weight Grams >2%
Pistachio Bar Mix 100 Y
Chocolate Brownie 50 Y
Marshmallow Fluff 40 Y
ALLERGENS
Soya
Cereals containing gluten
Egg
Milk
Nuts




